1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04TRSS25
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectCTL2120
CTL2130
Flat Back Cylinder
Track Fixtures
Ordering Information
Example Order:        CTL2120	 P	 FA-30
Finish
P    -  White
B    -  Black
PB  -  Polished Brass
Accessories
	 FOR USE WITH CTL2120
BD20       -  Barn Door
LA-37		 -	Egg Crate Louver
FA-20		 -	Accessory Holder
LF20-A	 -  Tempered Amber Glass Filter
LF20-B	 -  Tempered Blue Glass Filter
LF20-G	 -  Tempered Green Glass Filter
LF20-LB	-  Tempered LT. Blue Glass Filter
LF20-LS	 -  Tempered Linear Spread Lens
LF20-R	 -  Tempered Red Glass Filter
LF20-UV	-  Tempered Optivex UV Filter
LF20-73	-  Tempered Spread Lens
	 FOR USE WITH CTL2130
BD30       -  Barn Door
LA-38		 -	Egg Crate Louver
FA-30		 -	Accessory Holder
LF30-A	 -  Tempered Amber Glass Filter
LF30-B	 -  Tempered Blue Glass Filter
LF30-G	 -  Tempered Green Glass Filter
LF30-LB	-  Tempered LT. Blue Glass Filter
LF30-LS	 -  Tempered Linear Spread Lens
LF30-R	 -  Tempered Red Glass Filter
LF30-RO	-  Tempered Rose Glass Filter
LF30-UV	-  Tempered Optivex UV Filter
LF30-73	-  Tempered Spread Lens
Fixture
CTL2120
CTL2130
Specifications/Features
Fixture
The modern flat back design presents a crisp, high-tech
silhouette.
A deep set black baffle provides lamp concealment for visual
comfort.
Both models offer precise, rigid aiming and full 350° rotation.
Lamp/Electrical
CTL2120 Lamp:  (1) 50W PAR20 (max).
CTL2130 Lamp:  (1) 75W PAR30 (max).
All styles are equipped with a convenient on/off switch and
polarity indicator.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s full replacement guarantee
which is effective for one year.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
B
A
C
	 	Model	 A	 B	 C
	 CTL2120	 4 7/8"	 3 1/2 "	 9 1/4"
	 CTL2130	 4 7/8"	 4 1/2"	 9 3/4"
DIMENSIONS